
 Arisa Collection 

A style which
manages to

combine
ARISA
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rigour and practicality.

A proposal that talks softly

about its own refinement.
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ARISA
Collection

Chair, armchair,

lounge chair and stool.

Beechwood frame,

seat and back

upholstered.

SE01 / PO01 / PL01 / SG01
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ARISA SE01 ARISA PO01

ARISA PL01 ARISA SG01

7.7 Kg1.25 m2 x 0.4 m3

56 cm
22.04 in

47.5 cm
18.7 in
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7.6 Kg0.65 m1 x 0.33 m3

51 cm
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9.5 Kg1.25 m1 x 0.36 m3

56 cm
22.04 in
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17 Kg1.45 m1 x 0.53 m3

67.5 cm
26.57 in

70.5 cm
27.75 in
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0.52 yd3 1.37 yd 16.98 lb 0.47 yd3 1.37 yd 20.94 lb

0.43 yd3 0.71 yd 16.75 lb0.69 yd3 1.59 yd 37.48 lb
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ARISA

Lounge chair
aniline finish

in Creta,
fabric cover

in Angel
color 39.

UBI / ALADINO
tables, finish in

                    Solid Black.
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